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Under 14 Girls Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Hafner Katharina POER   -14 F 3,25/52/14.25   700,89 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Honigsberger Sebastian IWWC   -14 M 3,00/55/13.00   803,57 
2  (X)  Neumann Leo POER   -14 M 3,50/55/14.25   705,36 
3  (X)  Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -14 M 3,50/55/16.00   598,21 
4  (X)  Schuhai Daniel POER   -14 M 4,50/55/18.25   508,93 
5  (X)  PaßLer Tobias SEEB   -14 M 3,50/55/18.25   491,07 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Krug Josefa WWUT   -17 F 5,25/55/14.25   585,00 
2    Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25   520,00 
2  (X)  Madritsch Hannah LEND   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25   520,00 
2  (X)  Madritsch Laura LEND   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25   520,00 
5  (X)  Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -17 F 5,00/55/16.00   460,00 
6    Berner Malena WLUF   -17 F 1,50/49   30,00 
7  (X)  Roscher Nina IWWC   -17 F 4,00/40    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 0,50/58/12.00   688,68 
2    Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -17 M 5,00/58/16.00   433,96 
3    Maier Noah WLUF   -17 M 2,00/58/16.00   377,36 
4  (X)  Klimisch Stefan SEEB   -17 M 2,00/55/18.25   150,94 

Under 21 Men Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -21 M 1,50/58/18.25   216,00 

Open Women Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 3,50/55/14.25   470,09 
2    Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25   435,90 
3    Berner Iris WLUF   Ope F 2,00/52   136,75 
3  (X)  PaßLer Sofia SEEB   Ope F 2,00/52   136,75 
5    Hoelzl Lena Sophie WSZS   Ope F 0,00/46    

Open Men Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Pugstaller Robert WSZS   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25   720,00 
2    Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25   712,00 
3    Gerhofer Peter WSZS   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25   704,00 
3    Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25   704,00 
5    Schmidberger Jonas WLUF   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00   616,00 
6    Postl Lukas WLUF   Ope M 0,00/58/12.00   576,00 
7    Bauer Martin WLUF   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00   544,00 
7    Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00   544,00 
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      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
9    Kottl Matthias WLUF   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00   520,00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Berner Alexander WLUF   35+ M 5,50/55/16.00   267,44 

Over 45 Men Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 4,50/55/12.00   766,67 
2  (X)  Roscher Anton IWWC   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00   733,33 
3    Fodinger Michael WLUF   45+ M 2,50/55/14.25   455,56 
4    Schober Martin WLUF   45+ M 3,00/55/18.25   200,00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Wimmer Michael SEEB   55+ M 4,50/55/13.00   764,15 

Over 65 Men Slalom Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Begovich Heinz MOND   65+ M 4,50/52/14.25   690,00 
2    Kottl Hermann WLUF   65+ M 0,50/52/14.25   610,00 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Hafner Katharina POER   -14 F 1980   373,58 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Schuhai Daniel POER   -14 M 1960   295,63 
2  (X)  Neumann Leo POER   -14 M 1600   241,33 
3  (X)  Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -14 M 1180   177,98 
4  (X)  PaßLer Tobias SEEB   -14 M 660   99,55 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Madritsch Hannah LEND   -17 F 2820   270,11 
2  (X)  Madritsch Laura LEND   -17 F 2450   234,67 
3  (X)  Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -17 F 2410   230,84 
4    Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 1160   111,11 
5    Berner Malena WLUF   -17 F 840   80,46 
6    Krug Josefa WWUT   -17 F 500   47,89 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -17 M 5540   459,75 
2    Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 2490   206,64 
3  (X)  Klimisch Stefan SEEB   -17 M 990   82,16 
4    Maier Noah WLUF   -17 M 290   24,07 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -21 M 1750   139,22 

Open Women Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 4430   393,43 
2    Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 2920   259,33 
3  (X)  PaßLer Sofia SEEB   Ope F 1760   156,31 
4    Berner Iris WLUF   Ope F 40   3,55 

Open Men Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Urban Sebastian WWUT   Ope M 5480   435,96 
2    Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 4150   330,15 
3    Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 2320   184,57 
4    Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 2220   176,61 

Over 45 Men Tricks Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schober Martin WLUF   45+ M 670   124,07 
2    Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 460   85,19 

Under 14 Girls Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Hafner Katharina POER   -14 F 22,5m   775,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -14 M 22,8m   505,93 
2  (X)  Schuhai Daniel POER   -14 M 21,3m   446,64 
3  (X)  Neumann Leo POER   -14 M 19,6m   379,45 

Under 17 Girls Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Krug Josefa WWUT   -17 F 34,8m   660,61 
2    Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 30,0m   515,15 
3  (X)  Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -17 F 27,2m   430,30 
4    Berner Malena WLUF   -17 F 10,6m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 46,3m   672,63 
2    Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -17 M 40,6m   526,85 
3  (X)  Klimisch Stefan SEEB   -17 M 26,2m   158,57 
4    Maier Noah WLUF   -17 M 23,7m   94,63 
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Under 21 Men Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1  (X)  Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -21 M 27,2m   41,98 

Open Women Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 41,1m   556,58 
2    Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 37,3m   468,82 
3    Berner Iris WLUF   Ope F 9,1m    

Open Men Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Dobringer Daniel WLUF   Ope M 57,2m   614,50 
2    Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 47,7m   433,21 
3    Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 45,6m   393,13 
4    Kottl Matthias WLUF   Ope M 45,1m   383,59 
5    Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 43,7m   356,87 

Over 45 Men Jump Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round        Overall  
1    Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 38,3m   613,16 

Under 14 Girls Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (X)  Hafner Katharina POER   -14 F 700,89  373,58  775,00  1849,47 

Under 14 Boys Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (X)  Neumann Leo POER   -14 M 705,36  241,33  379,45  1326,14 
2  (X)  Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -14 M 598,21  177,98  505,93  1282,12 
3  (X)  Schuhai Daniel POER   -14 M 508,93  295,63  446,64  1251,20 
4  (X)  PaßLer Tobias SEEB   -14 M 491,07  99,55    590,62 

Under 17 Girls Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1    Krug Josefa WWUT   -17 F 585,00  47,89  660,61  1293,50 
2    Berner Leona WLUF   -17 F 520,00  111,11  515,15  1146,26 
3  (X)  Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -17 F 460,00  230,84  430,30  1121,14 
4    Berner Malena WLUF   -17 F 30,00  80,46    110,46 

Under 17 Boys Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1    Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 688,68  206,64  672,63  1567,95 
2    Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -17 M 433,96  459,75  526,85  1420,56 
3    Maier Noah WLUF   -17 M 377,36  24,07  94,63  496,06 
4  (X)  Klimisch Stefan SEEB   -17 M 150,94  82,16  158,57  391,67 

Under 21 Men Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (X)  Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -21 M 216,00  139,22  41,98  397,20 
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Open Women Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1    Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   Ope F 435,90  393,43  556,58  1385,91 
2    Ahammer Elena WLUF   Ope F 470,09  259,33  468,82  1198,24 
3    Berner Iris WLUF   Ope F 136,75  3,55    140,30 

Open Men Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1    Gschiel Alexander WSZS   Ope M 704,00  330,15  433,21  1467,36 
2    Swoboda Matthias WLUF   Ope M 712,00  176,61  393,13  1281,74 
3    Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 544,00  184,57  356,87  1085,44 

Over 45 Men Overall Round Results
      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1    Schulze Frank WLUF   45+ M 766,67  85,19  613,16  1465,02 


